
Illinois Peace Officer Memorial – Event Itenary

7:00 am – Honor Guard briefing – Memorial statue

7:45 am – Honor Guards depart Memorial statue for church

7:55 am – Honor Guards arrive at church

8:15 am – Survivor buses leave hotel

8:30 am – Squad motorcade leaves fair grounds

8:30 am – Survivor buses arrive at church

9:00 am - Squad motorcade arrives at church
 
9:30 am – Church service starts

10:15 am – Church service ends

10:30 am – Survivor buses depart church for Memorial

10:40 am – Honor Guard parade starts to Memorial

11:00 am – Memorial service starts

11:40 am – Memorial service ends

12:10 pm – Survivor buses depart for hotel/luncheon


